
N° Nombre Apellidos Rut Mes

1 FELIPE CARVAJAL INOSTROZA 16669XXXX Octubre

2 JOSE MUNOZ CASTRO 8173XXXX Octubre

3 JORGE MUNOZ OLIVARES 8045XXXX Octubre

4 MARIA BOTTO RAMIREZ 16972XXXX Octubre

5 GUSTAVO ORTEGA ALARCON 15150XXXX Octubre

6 RAFAEL ROCCO LUENGO 6622XXXX Octubre

7 JUAN CORTEZ JARA 12210XXXX Octubre

8 FRANCISCO CARVAJAL CARVAJAL 17409XXXX Octubre

9 ELIZABETH CHOQUETILLA CASTILLO 13173XXXX Octubre

10 MARGARITA SEPULVEDA FAUNDEZ 9983XXXX Octubre

11 DANIEL GRADOS QUINECHE 23927XXXX Octubre

12 JUAN VILLEGAS VASQUEZ 16504XXXX Octubre

13 ANA MENDOZA ALUL 9783XXXX Octubre

14 FELIPE JAIME MATUS 17311XXXX Octubre

15 MIRIAM PENA CARRASCO 9672XXXX Octubre

16 CRISTIAN SANCHEZ SEGUEL 15918XXXX Octubre

17 CARLOS ALBORNOZ CARRASCO 8331XXXX Octubre

18 SERGIO RODRIGUEZ SEPULVEDA 15607XXXX Octubre

19 MANFRED STOTZ USLAR 6323XXXX Octubre

20 FELIPE AREVAO ROJAS 15640XXXX Octubre

21 CRISTINA ESPINOZA SANTANA 16538XXXX Octubre

22 LUIS GARCIA PIZARRO 8554XXXX Octubre

23 PAMELA HERNANDEZ LERCHUNDY 16064XXXX Octubre

24 MARCO OYANEDEL ARAYA 12821XXXX Octubre

25 TERESA COLINA MOREL 13712XXXX Octubre

26 FRESIA MILLON LAZCANO 7648XXXX Octubre

27 MANUEL RIVADENEIRA AVELLO 15853XXXX Octubre

28 JOSE LOPEZ RETAMAL 9239XXXX Octubre

29 EXEQUIEL RODRIGUEZ ARREDONDO 17478XXXX Octubre

30 OSCAR LOPEZ LOPEZ 14009XXXX Octubre

31 GERMAN SAEZ MATAMALA 14466XXXX Octubre

32 ROSA ASTETE OSSES 12974XXXX Octubre

33 MARIA GONZALEZ HERRERA 10881XXXX Octubre

34 MANFRED STOTZ USLAR 6323XXXX Octubre
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35 OMAR GUZMAN AGUILAR 6101XXXX Octubre

36 IVO MAGANA CARRASCO 17737XXXX Octubre

37 VALESKA PACHECO CAMPOS 10586XXXX Octubre

38 FELIPE AREVAO ROJAS 15640XXXX Octubre

39 ELSA PARRA HERMOSILLA 12270XXXX Octubre

40 MAGALY LIZAMA MILLARES 8723XXXX Octubre

41 CAROL ACEVEDO VALLADARES 17476XXXX Octubre

42 JUAN BASTIAS DURAN 12529XXXX Octubre

43 PRISCILLA CONTRERAS CODOCEDO 15013XXXX Octubre

44 CRISTINA ESPINOZA SANTANA 16538XXXX Octubre

45 ROSA JARA CEBALLOS 12056XXXX Octubre

46 LUIS GARCIA PIZARRO 8554XXXX Octubre

47 HECTOR PRADO FIERRO 17310XXXX Octubre

48 WALDO FUENZALIDA VEGA 12009XXXX Octubre

49 KAREN GUTIERREZ BARRA 14079XXXX Octubre

50 PAMELA HERNANDEZ LERCHUNDY 16064XXXX Octubre

51 MARCO OYANEDEL ARAYA 12821XXXX Octubre

52 PATRICIA BRICENO MEDINA 6577XXXX Octubre

53 JORGE MORENO LOPEZ 12455XXXX Octubre

54 TERESA COLINA MOREL 13712XXXX Octubre

55 MANUEL ARENAS MILLAN 16710XXXX Octubre

56 MARCELO LAGOS LAGOS 13145XXXX Octubre

57 JOCELYN GUEVARA URRA 16137XXXX Octubre

58 ROBERTO CONTRERAS ARRIAGADA 12465XXXX Octubre

59 MARCO LAGOS GALDAMES 15252XXXX Octubre

60 FRESIA MILLON LAZCANO 7648XXXX Octubre

61 FERNANDO VANEGAS CHACON 25943XXXX Octubre

62 MACARENA SANCHEZ CASTILLO 12852XXXX Octubre

63 MANUEL RIVADENEIRA AVELLO 15853XXXX Octubre

64 GREGORIO ALARCON CHAVEZ 7651XXXX Octubre

65 CRISTIAN GONZALEZ LEAL 11169XXXX Octubre

66 JACQUELINE ANDAUR BARRAZA 9484XXXX Octubre

67 LORENA SALINAS SILVA 10402XXXX Octubre

68 PATRICIA CASTILLO BUSTOS 8737XXXX Octubre
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69 EVA ROJO DE PALACIOS 24765XXXX Octubre

70 JOSE LOPEZ RETAMAL 9239XXXX Octubre

71 SADY SANCY ROCA 8642XXXX Octubre

72 CLAUDIO CASTRO CASTRO 15565XXXX Octubre

73 MARCELA OLMEDO PEREZ 13351XXXX Octubre

74 ROBERTO ALARCON MANOSALVA 11448XXXX Octubre

75 MIGUEL MONROY REYES 9235XXXX Octubre

76 MARCELA GATICA URRIOLA 13228XXXX Octubre

77 EXEQUIEL RODRIGUEZ ARREDONDO 17478XXXX Octubre

78 WILSON MEJIAS CONTRERAS 13842XXXX Octubre

79 VIVIANA ANABALON GONZALEZ 8665XXXX Octubre

80 ELEAZAR MARIN LOPEZ 14355XXXX Octubre

81 ANDREA CRUZ IBANEZ 14103XXXX Octubre

82 VALERIA VALDES FIGUEROA 13276XXXX Octubre

83 OSCAR LOPEZ LOPEZ 14009XXXX Octubre

84 ROSA BAHAMONDES URETA 15067XXXX Octubre

85 JENNIFFER LAGOS SUAREZ 16544XXXX Octubre

86 DANIELA MORA SOTOMAYOR 16660XXXX Octubre

87 SONIA RADAL MATUZ 8835XXXX Octubre

88 CARLA ZAVALA HINOJOSA 20346XXXX Octubre

89 XIMENA CORTES CARLIER 13929XXXX Octubre

90 NADIA SALAS FLORES 17422XXXX Octubre

91 PATRICIO OLIVOS LEIVA 7061XXXX Octubre

92 ROBERTO SEPULVEDA CID 9093XXXX Octubre

93 PAOLA MOLINA GONZALEZ 12844XXXX Octubre

94 CLAUDIO BRAVO PONCE 14105XXXX Octubre

95 MARCELA VILLEGAS POBLETE 9261XXXX Octubre

96 GERMAN SAEZ MATAMALA 14466XXXX Octubre

97 DAVID MOLINARI CONTRERAS 18736XXXX Octubre

98 MANUEL RIVADENEIRA AVELLO 15853XXXX Octubre

99 ROSA MOLINA LEON 9603XXXX Octubre

100 CRISTIAN GONZALEZ LEAL 11169XXXX Octubre

101 EVA ROJO DE PALACIOS 24765XXXX Octubre

102 SADY SANCY ROCA 8642XXXX Octubre
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103 WILSON MEJIAS CONTRERAS 13842XXXX Octubre

104 ELEAZAR MARIN LOPEZ 14355XXXX Octubre

105 OSCAR LOPEZ LOPEZ 14009XXXX Octubre

106 ROSA BAHAMONDES URETA 15067XXXX Octubre

107 GONZALO VERA DE LA BARRA 13689XXXX Octubre

108 DOMICIANO SALGADO LABRANA 12974XXXX Octubre

109 ROBERTO SEPULVEDA CID 9093XXXX Octubre

110 GERMAN SAEZ MATAMALA 14466XXXX Octubre


